General $15.50 $17.52 23.20$   26.22$
Children 3-10yrs $10.00 $11.30 14.96$   16.90$
Senior (65+ yrs. of age) $12.00 $13.56 20.00$   22.60$
Disabled Person/Attendant $10.00 $11.30 15.00$   16.95$

Online Sales

Season Passes (photo card)

Single Season Pass
Individual Season Pass (Ages 3+) $88.00 $99.45 98.00$   110.74$
Replacement pass $8.85 $10.00 8.85$   10.00$

Family Season Pass
Family Season Pass (Four season passes) $275.00 $310.75 315.00$   355.95$

Additional Family Member Pass $68.75 $77.70 78.75$   88.99$
* must be purchased with Family Season Pass, maximum of 3 additional members

Email: wildww@conservationhamilton.ca

Unlimited entry into WWW unless posted full. Valid for current summer season.

All regular admission prices are $2.00 off before taxes. Available at www.wild-waterworks.com.

Wild Waterworks
680 Van Wagners Beach Road

Hamilton, Ontario   L8E 3L8
Phone: 905-547-6141

Fax: 905-561-2297

27

  DRAFT   Fee Schedule 2020

Draft
2020 2020

Rentals Before HST After HST Before HST After HST
Pay And Go Lockers (located in washrooms) $0.89 $1.00 0.89$   1.00$

Day Use Lockers
Small $8.85 $10.00 8.85$   10.00$
Medium $13.27 $15.00 13.27$   15.00$
Large $17.70 $20.00 17.70$   20.00$

Day Use Lockers - Sunset Special
Small $4.42 $5.00 4.42$   5.00$
Medium $8.85 $10.00 8.85$   10.00$
Large $13.27 $15.00 13.27$   15.00$

BBQ's
Medium - commercial (6 hrs) $175.00 $197.75 175.00$   197.75$
Large - commercial (6 hrs) $260.00 $293.80 260.00$   293.80$

Tubes

Tube per - day $4.43 $5.00 4.43$   5.00$
Tube - sunset special after 4:00pm $2.66 $3.00 2.66$   3.00$

Pavilions

Pavilion 1 or 2 $245.00 $276.85 245.00$   276.85$
Pavilion 3 $198.00 $223.74 198.00$   223.74$

Complimentary Pavilions - subject to availability (contact WWW staff for details):
1. Free weekday rental

For Catered Groups with Private Caterers:
Insurance of $2 - $5 million is required 2 weeks before event date from catering company listing
Hamilton Region Conservation Authority and the City of Hamilton as an "additional insured".

Wild Waterworks

Available to catered and non-catered groups. Must be pre-booked, pre-ordered with 50% deposit
upon booking. Group discounts on paid admission and pre-paid bulk sales may apply.

All tubes require a $5.00 deposit in addition to cost of rental. Deposit refundable upon return of